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2 DESARROLLO SOCIAL

21           PROTECCION AMBIENTAL

   TOTAL

Concepto

330,060.00

330,060.00

330,060.00

301,500.70

301,500.70

301,500.70

631,560.70

631,560.70

631,560.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,780.76

20,780.76

20,780.76

349,588.27

349,588.27

349,588.27

261,191.67

261,191.67

261,191.67

Subejercicio

0.00

0.00

0.00

PagadoEjercidoDevengadoComprometidoModificado
Aumentos/ 

Disminuciones
Ampliaciones/ 
Reducciones Aprobado 

Egresos
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